Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Lence - (481670) - Bedford Swim Squad - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.32
2:22.46
2:24.03
2:24.86
2:30.40
2:31.38
2:32.41
2:33.56
2:41.71
2:47.04
2:48.54
2:48.81
2:50.45
3:01.22
3:01.90
3:04.33
3:07.37
3:14.85
3:18.98
3:19.71
3:21.63

3:27.63

Swims in Date Order
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Date

07/11/15
01/10/16
05/11/16
21/11/15
25/01/15
11/01/15
21/12/14
09/03/14
04/01/14
24/11112
19/01/13
17/03/13
03/11/12
01/07/12
18/03/12
12/02/12
271111
22/01/12
10/07/11
15/01/11
06/03/11
23/01/11

Date

05/11/16

Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

Hertfordshire County Championships

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Biggleswade Open Meet

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Venue

Luton
Bletchley
Luton
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Parkside
Peterborough
Luton
Bexleyheath
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Norwich
Watford
Borehamwood
Ealing

Hitchin
Biggleswade
Watford
Watford
Borehamwood

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Bedford SS 2

2

2
Bedford SS 3

2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3

Club Swam Under Level

2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:22.46
2:24.86
2:22.32
2:30.40
2:31.38
2:32.41
2:33.56
2:41.71
2:48.81
2:48.54
2:47.04
2:50.45
3:01.22
3:01.90
3:04.33
3:14.85
3:07.37
3:18.98
3:21.63
3:27.63

3:19.71

Copyright 2024

553
583
494
485
475
464
397
349

361
339
282

268
227
255
213
205
187
211

m I I I

T

I I =

01/10/16
21/11/15
07/11/15
25/01/15
11/01/15
21/12/14
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18/03/12
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Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Bexley Short Course Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet
UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

WSC Alternative Nationals
Hertfordshire County Championships
Ealing Short Course Open Meet
Biggleswade Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open
Hertfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
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