## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Chloe Lence - (481670) - Bedford Swim Squad - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.32	583	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
2:22.46	581	Н	01/10/16	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
2:24.03	563	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton		2
2:24.86	553	Н	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley		2
2:30.40	494	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:31.38	485	Н	11/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside		2
2:32.41	475	F	21/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
2:33.56	464	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:41.71	397	Н	04/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Bedford SS	3
2:47.04	361	F	24/11/12	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet	Hatfield	Bedford SS	2
2:48.54	351	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:48.81	349	F	17/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	2
2:50.45	339	F	03/11/12	UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet	Norwich	Bedford SS	2
3:01.22	282	F	01/07/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Bedford SS	3
3:01.90	279	F	18/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	2
3:04.33	268	F	12/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Bedford SS	3
3:07.37	255	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3
3:14.85	227	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:18.98	213	F	10/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Bedford SS	3
3:19.71	211		15/01/11	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Bedford SS	3
3:21.63	205	F	06/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	2
3:27.63	187		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.03	563	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton		2

							Page 2 / 2
2:22.46	581	Н	01/10/16	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
2:24.86	553	Н	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley		2
2:22.32	583	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
2:30.40	494	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:31.38	485	Н	11/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside		2
2:32.41	475	F	21/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
2:33.56	464	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:41.71	397	Н	04/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Bedford SS	3
2:48.81	349	F	17/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	2
2:48.54	351	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:47.04	361	F	24/11/12	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet	Hatfield	Bedford SS	2
2:50.45	339	F	03/11/12	UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet	Norwich	Bedford SS	2
3:01.22	282	F	01/07/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Bedford SS	3
3:01.90	279	F	18/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	2
3:04.33	268	F	12/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Bedford SS	3
3:14.85	227	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:07.37	255	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3
3:18.98	213	F	10/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Bedford SS	3
3:21.63	205	F	06/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	2
3:27.63	187		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:19.71	211		15/01/11	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Bedford SS	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS